LIGHT BITES

Toasted teacake £2.25
White or brown toast per slice £0.85
Soup of the day £3.95
Soup and sandwich combo (egg, tuna, cheese, ham) £6.50
Fries £1.75
SANDWICHES (WHITE OR BROWN BREAD) £4.25

Egg mayonnaise (V)
Tuna mayonnaise
Cheese and tomato OR cheese and red onion chutney (V)

Ham salad

PANINIS £5.25
Cheese and tomato
Cheese and ham

Tuna melt

TOASTIES £4.95
Ham and cheese
Tuna melt

Cheese and tomato OR cheese and red onion chutney (V)

All sandwiches, paninis and toasties are served with a salad garnish




TEAS

Tea £1.75
Speciality tea £1.85
COFFEES Regular
Espresso £1.80
Cappuccino £2.45
Americano £2.25
Filter £1.90
Mocha £2.75
Latte £2.55

Flavoured latte

Flat White £2.75

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate

Child’s hot chocolate

CAKES

Black cherry Bakewell tart
Flapjack

Carrot cake

Victoria sponge

Large

£2.20
£2.85
£2.65
£2.30
£3.15
£2.95
£3.35

£2.75
£2.95

£1.95
£1.75
£2.25
£2.25




